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Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:59.26GRAN-NT
1) Citzler, Carmen 11 2) Nelson, Ellie 09
3) Kim, Jina 12 4) McDermott, Bailey 12

30.45 32.45 29.78 26.58
A2 2:06.22ALED-NT

1) Curnutt, Ava 10 2) Kellam, Sydni 10
3) Morris, Stella 09 4) Peckham, Hannah 10

33.83 33.73 29.91 28.75
A3 2:30.11WFLE-NT

1) Myer, Melinda 09 2) Myers, Jurnee 09
3) Baggett, Katie c 11 4) Stites, Alyssa A 10

40.58 42.04 39.62 27.87
A4 2:45.32FWCT-NT

1) Hinojo, Sara 12 2) Hatton, Evelyn 09
3) Perrin, Elisabeth 09 4) Morris, Lydia 12

42.75 53.59 33.69 35.29
A--- DQAZLE-NT

1) Wood, Lily 09 2) Averitte, Lila-Ann 09
3) Brown, Haven 12 4) Peterson, Olivia 10

50.35 35.71 36.55 36.91

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:42.72GRAN-NT
1) McFerrin, Jett 12 2) Brawner, Kyle 09
3) Kim, Sean 11 4) Ward, Cameron 12

26.94 28.69 25.21 21.88
A2 1:53.38WFLE-NT

1) Liew, Jo 10 2) Hendrickx, Robin T 11
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) DeVito, Christopher 09

27.08 30.93 55.28 0.09
A3 1:53.60ALED-NT

1) Gentry, Maxwell 09 2) DeBoer, Brayden 11
3) Tomlin, Reed 09 4) Spillers, Michael 11

28.86 28.90 30.76 25.08
A4 1:59.35FWCT-NT

1) Allison, Cai 11 2) Baez, Matthew 11
3) Child, Lucas 11 4) Jones, Daylen 11

30.49 33.38 29.21 26.27
A5 2:25.00SAGI-NT

1) Gonzalez, Carlos 12 2) Miller, Maddox 11
3) Freytes-Torres, Nathan 10 4) Masters Hogan, Gavin 12

45.71 40.51 34.62 24.16

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 121 2:05.97Gordy, Julia
29.41 31.88 32.70 31.98

ALED-NT 102 2:07.70Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie
28.34 32.16 33.34 33.86

AZLE-NT 123 2:09.85Brekel, Kayley
28.93 31.90 33.82 35.20

GRAN-NT 104 2:11.06Stuart, Autum
29.68 33.00 33.81 34.57

GRAN-NT 095 2:33.08Killough, Bekah
32.88 38.51 41.22 40.47

ALED-NT 096 2:35.18Israel, Sav
32.17 38.40 43.25 41.36

FWCT-NT 127 2:42.14Morris, Lydia
38.09 2:04.05

GRAN-NT 128 2:45.16Redwine, Ella
37.66 42.91 1:24.59

AZLE-NT 109 2:56.19Peterson, Olivia
40.02 45.01 45.65 45.51

GRAN-NT 1210 2:59.41Witman, Kimberly
40.60 45.90 48.11 44.80

AZLE-NT 0911 2:59.73Averitte, Lila-Ann
39.64 45.72 47.94 46.43

AZLE-NT 0912 3:00.15Wood, Lily
40.39 46.67 48.76 44.33

FWCT-NT 0913 3:08.88Hatton, Evelyn
41.45 47.17

FWCT-NT 0914 3:11.97Alvez, Celeste
42.93 49.10 51.47 48.47

FWCT-NT 0915 3:16.65McLinsky, Alexis
43.91 51.05 52.22 49.47

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 121 1:52.39McFerrin, Jett
26.95 28.92 28.74 27.78

ALED-NT 092 1:52.73Kaiser, Parker
26.10 28.78 29.66 28.19

ALED-NT 113 1:58.72Robinson, Jaxon
27.73 30.26 31.01 29.72

FWCT-NT 114 2:04.89Child, Lucas
28.01 31.45 32.79 32.64

WFME-NT 105 2:19.59Knox, Bryson
30.91 34.77 37.44 36.47

GRAN-NT 096 2:19.72Lines, Connor
29.14 35.05 38.81 36.72

FWCT-NT 107 2:24.78White, Ezra
32.50 36.52 38.07 37.69

SAGI-NT 118 2:35.21Hill, Aaron
33.83 39.94 43.31 38.13

GRAN-NT 109 2:41.29Mejia Gaxiola, Santiago
34.78 40.33 43.69 42.49

FWCT-NT 1110 2:44.62Day, Zakary
48.26 0.16

GRAN-NT 0911 3:12.14Montes, Eduardo
39.41 1:41.17 51.56

FWCT-NT 1012 3:26.16Alford, Rayner
56.83 54.85

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

WFME-NT 111 2:21.60McCartney, Kali A
29.95 36.85 42.64 32.16

GRAN-NT 122 2:27.70McDermott, Bailey
30.13 37.99 44.75 34.83

ALED-NT 093 2:32.24Morris, Stella
32.21 35.00

GRAN-NT 124 2:32.98Kim, Jina
32.20 40.14 44.36 36.28
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Results
(Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
FWCT-NT 095 3:12.92Perrin, Elisabeth

43.21 49.70 58.25 41.76
WFME-NT 106 3:34.54Schields, Brooklyn

45.01 50.09 1:08.67 50.77
WFLE-NT 11--- DQBaggett, Katie c

40.31 45.93 58.28 45.55
AZLE-NT 10--- DQRoark, Sophia

37.48 47.28 57.29 43.44

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 111 1:59.81Roberson, Kale E
24.76 30.47 36.98 27.60

GRAN-NT 122 2:02.83Ward, Cameron
26.03 31.01 35.99 29.80

GRAN-NT 093 2:09.97Brawner, Kyle
28.30 33.22 39.55 28.90

ALED-NT 094 2:20.55Gentry, Maxwell
29.70 35.93 41.59 33.33

WFME-NT 115 2:25.49Yang, Kobe J
30.98 36.58 43.67 34.26

GRAN-NT 106 2:29.17Killough, Caleb
29.99 40.37 43.12 35.69

ALED-NT 097 2:37.34Tomlin, Reed
31.18 37.90 50.45 37.81

WFLE-NT 108 3:55.94Genewick, Gabe J
45.56 1:03.10 1:14.18 53.10

WFME-NT 09--- DQHernandez, Enrique
38.53 48.55 46.92 37.13

WFLE-NT 09--- DQDeVito, Christopher
33.99 43.07 50.58 40.02

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SAGI-NT 121 24.76Cortes, Sophianne
GRAN-NT 112 25.93Citzler, Carmen
GRAN-NT 103 27.52Guidry, Peyton
AZLE-NT 104 28.76Caldentey, Mavis
AZLE-NT 105 29.97Dash, Ava
ALED-NT 096 30.56Burns, Evelyn
ALED-NT 107 30.99Wilson, Brooklynn
WFLE-NT 098 31.91James, Jessi
WFME-NT 129 32.08Gutierrez, Angel
WFLE-NT 0910 32.34Myers, Jurnee
ALED-NT 1111 32.45Orce Romero, Maria
ALED-NT 0912 32.59Nepaulsingh, Nahla
GRAN-NT 0913 33.30Zamora, Analisa
ALED-NT 0914 34.02Kowalski, Caroline
AZLE-NT 0915 34.13Hunter, Sophie
AZLE-NT 1016 34.70Peterson, Olivia
FWCT-NT 0917 37.35Shorter, Harmoni
FWCT-NT 1018 37.39Castorena, Emalee
SAGI-NT 1119 37.69Meza, Jazu
SAGI-NT 1020 39.87Carey, Sadie
WFME-NT 1021 40.69Wittlinger, Haley
SAGI-NT 1022 46.26Vasistha, Shreeya

FWCT-NT 09--- DQGolden, Lily

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 111 23.42Ward, Mason
SAGI-NT 092 23.52Cortes, Kenji
WFLE-NT 113 24.10Hendrickx, Robin T
WFLE-NT 114 24.80Waye, Zackary
FWCT-NT 115 25.15Allison, Cai
ALED-NT 116 25.43Spillers, Michael
SAGI-NT 127 25.45Masters Hogan, Gavin
GRAN-NT 108 25.95McLemore, Caden
FWCT-NT 119 26.41Jones, Daylen
AZLE-NT 1010 27.83Fernandez, Christian
FWCT-NT 1011 28.06Fleming, Weston
WFLE-NT 0912 28.23Siler, Dominic
ALED-NT 1113 28.76Anderson, Anthony
AZLE-NT 1014 29.30Gray, Tanner
SAGI-NT 1215 29.33Gonzalez, Carlos
GRAN-NT 0916 29.34Pike, Clayne
WFLE-NT 0917 30.57Iyer, Eshan
SAGI-NT 1018 31.02Freytes-Torres, Nathan
AZLE-NT 1219 31.08Bryan, JP P
GRAN-NT 1020 31.71Mejia Gaxiola, Santiago
ALED-NT 0921 36.72Mills, Gunner
ALED-NT 0922 38.31Sides, Evan

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

SAGI-NT 121 58.75Cortes, Sophianne
27.90 30.85

WFME-NT 112 1:03.69McCartney, Kali A
29.36 34.33

GRAN-NT 123 1:06.96McDermott, Bailey
29.95 37.01

ALED-NT 104 1:16.97Peckham, Hannah
34.88 42.09

ALED-NT 105 1:19.71Curnutt, Ava
34.64 45.07

WFLE-NT 116 1:31.49Baggett, Katie c
WFLE-NT 097 1:38.08Myer, Melinda

45.50 52.58
FWCT-NT 128 1:38.70Hinojo, Sara

42.71 55.99
SAGI-NT 09--- DQJohnson, Chloe

41.62 45.72

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 111 52.68Perez, Ian
24.31 28.37

ALED-NT 112 55.79DeBoer, Brayden
26.46 29.33

GRAN-NT 123 57.17McFerrin, Jett
26.65 30.52

GRAN-NT 114 57.22Kim, Sean
26.55 30.67

GRAN-NT 115 1:02.82Renard, Finnegan
29.03 33.79
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Results
(Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
ALED-NT 096 1:10.69Tomlin, Reed

32.88 37.81
FWCT-NT 107 1:19.53White, Ezra

36.46 43.07
WFLE-NT 108 1:21.73Bernal, Cruz C

34.29 47.44
SAGI-NT 109 1:28.12Freytes-Torres, Nathan

38.71 49.41
FWCT-NT 1110 1:39.35Day, Zakary

45.16 54.19

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 121 55.98Gordy, Julia
27.20 28.78

ALED-NT 102 56.83Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie
27.36 29.47

AZLE-NT 123 59.12Brekel, Kayley
28.47 30.65

GRAN-NT 124 1:01.39Chastain, Remi
28.87 32.52

GRAN-NT 105 1:01.65Guidry, Peyton
28.79 32.86

AZLE-NT 106 1:06.24Caldentey, Mavis
30.75 35.49

SAGI-NT 117 1:07.56Chhetri, Divya
32.40 35.16

ALED-NT 098 1:07.58Burns, Evelyn
32.69 34.89

ALED-NT 109 1:09.17Dingman, Aurora
32.90 36.27

AZLE-NT 1210 1:09.76Brown, Haven
32.49 37.27

AZLE-NT 1011 1:10.27Roark, Sophia
32.73 37.54

ALED-NT 1112 1:11.39North, Natalie
ALED-NT 1113 1:11.41Orce Romero, Maria

33.37 38.04
FWCT-NT 1214 1:15.23Morris, Lydia

36.71 38.52
GRAN-NT 1215 1:22.05Witman, Kimberly

39.43 42.62
FWCT-NT 0916 1:25.24McLinsky, Alexis

40.19 45.05
FWCT-NT 1217 1:29.13Beall, Megan

40.46 48.67
SAGI-NT 1118 1:29.52Meza, Jazu

44.31 45.21
FWCT-NT 0919 1:30.39Shorter, Harmoni

41.70 48.69
SAGI-NT 1020 1:36.91Carey, Sadie

43.71 53.20

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 111 47.83Roberson, Kale E
22.98 24.85

WFLE-NT 102 51.95Liew, Jo
24.04 27.91

ALED-NT 113 52.64Robinson, Jaxon
24.97 27.67

SAGI-NT 094 52.65Cortes, Kenji
24.86 27.79

GRAN-NT 115 55.89Zelenak, James
26.91 28.98

GRAN-NT 106 58.05McLemore, Caden
26.99 31.06

FWCT-NT 117 58.19Baez, Matthew
27.97 30.22

FWCT-NT 118 1:00.60Jones, Daylen
27.83 32.77

SAGI-NT 129 1:00.75Masters Hogan, Gavin
29.51 31.24

AZLE-NT 1010 1:01.75Fernandez, Christian
31.37 30.38

WFLE-NT 0911 1:03.36Siler, Dominic
30.28 33.08

SAGI-NT 1112 1:04.65Hill, Aaron
30.84 33.81

SAGI-NT 1113 1:07.47Miller, Maddox
32.69 34.78

WFLE-NT 1014 1:07.55Bernal, Cruz C
31.67 35.88

AZLE-NT 1015 1:08.30Gray, Tanner
32.46 35.84

WFLE-NT 0916 1:08.48DeVito, Christopher
32.43 36.05

GRAN-NT 0917 1:09.11Pike, Clayne
31.28 37.83

AZLE-NT 1218 1:09.88Bryan, JP P
33.93 35.95

AZLE-NT 1019 1:13.56Allen, Nathan
35.04 38.52

ALED-NT 1120 1:20.27Anderson, Anthony
30.91 49.36

GRAN-NT 0921 1:21.74Montes, Eduardo
37.49 44.25

FWCT-NT 0922 1:25.88Valdez, Justin
39.95 45.93

ALED-NT 0923 1:27.25Mills, Gunner
42.17 45.08

FWCT-NT 1024 1:30.41Alford, Rayner
40.27 50.14

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 091 5:39.96Nelson, Ellie
30.50 32.96 34.39 34.68
34.85 34.87 35.38 34.52
34.31 33.50



North Texas Swimming LSC-Of iceUseOnly - For Of ice Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 7:18 PM  1/26/2026  Page 4
District	5-5A	Championship	-	copied	-	1/22/2026

Results
(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
GRAN-NT 102 6:00.02Stuart, Autum

31.35 34.39 36.15 36.81
37.31 37.28 37.78 37.42
36.23 35.30

GRAN-NT 113 6:40.16Castillo, Valentina
35.27 39.78 41.41 41.18
42.51 41.71 41.79 39.52
40.39 36.60

ALED-NT 094 6:52.79Israel, Sav
33.73 39.79 41.68 42.58
44.21 42.75 43.13 42.72
43.15 39.05

WFLE-NT 105 6:55.59Stites, Alyssa A
34.66 39.47 41.87 42.46
41.40 43.86 43.73 44.22
43.30 40.62

FWCT-NT 096 7:11.32Perrin, Elisabeth
38.80 43.17 45.04 43.88
44.87 43.70 44.75 43.81
41.97 41.33

GRAN-NT 097 8:01.16Zamora, Analisa
41.77 48.65

48.97 48.61
50.81 44.90

AZLE-NT 098 8:38.29Hunter, Sophie
39.48 50.38 52.49 54.89
53.27 52.45 53.72 53.80
54.98 52.83

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

WFLE-NT 111 5:18.75Waye, Zackary
27.61 31.32 32.78 30.89
32.66 32.81 32.84 33.00
33.15 31.69

FWCT-NT 112 5:37.97Child, Lucas
28.46 32.48 34.01 34.37
34.31 35.35 35.02 35.19
36.06 32.72

ALED-NT 093 5:44.28Gentry, Maxwell
29.54 33.11 34.57 35.13
35.73 35.40 35.49 36.30
35.39 33.62

WFME-NT 094 6:28.35Hernandez, Enrique
35.09 39.77 40.07 40.33
40.33 39.23 38.85 39.14
38.91 36.63

WFME-NT 105 6:39.10Knox, Bryson
1:12.62 40.75 41.23 40.22

41.83 41.31
1:21.07

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:45.75ALED-NT
1) Gordy, Julia 12 2) Morris, Stella 09
3) Kellam, Sydni 10 4) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1

25.91 27.26 26.58 26.00
A2 1:51.14GRAN-NT

1) Kim, Jina 12 2) Stuart, Autum 10
3) Guidry, Peyton 10 4) Chastain, Remi 12

27.82 27.28 27.99 28.05
A3 1:57.53AZLE-NT

1) Dash, Ava 10 2) Roark, Sophia 10
3) Brekel, Kayley 12 4) Caldentey, Mavis 10

30.60 29.95 27.58 29.40
A4 2:14.45WFLE-NT

1) Myer, Melinda 09 2) Myers, Jurnee 09
3) Baggett, Katie c 11 4) Stites, Alyssa A 10

36.90 33.36 32.23 31.96
A5 2:15.09WFME-NT

1) McCartney, Kali A 11 2) Gutierrez, Angel 12
3) Schields, Brooklyn 10 4) Wittlinger, Haley 10

26.95 37.47 29.23 41.44
A6 2:18.77SAGI-NT

1) Cortes, Sophianne 12 2) Meza, Jazu 11
3) Carey, Sadie 10 4) Chhetri, Divya 11

1:53.61
A7 2:30.26FWCT-NT

1) Shorter, Harmoni 09
3) Beall, Megan 12 4) Castorena, Emalee 10

37.82 36.58

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:31.13GRAN-NT
1) Ward, Mason 11 2) Kim, Sean 11
3) Ward, Cameron 12 4) McFerrin, Jett 12

23.23 23.67 21.65 22.58
A2 1:31.46ALED-NT

1) Perez, Ian 11 2) Kaiser, Parker 09
3) Robinson, Jaxon 11 4) Roberson, Kale E 11

22.89 23.08 23.56 21.93
A3 1:43.84WFLE-NT

1) Hendrickx, Robin T 11 2) DeVito, Christopher 09
3) Waye, Zackary 11 4) Liew, Jo 10

24.43 28.82 25.69 24.90
A4 1:47.00SAGI-NT

1) Cortes, Kenji 09 2) Miller, Maddox 11
3) Hill, Aaron 11 4) Masters Hogan, Gavin 12

23.41 28.99 28.67 25.93
A5 2:02.56AZLE-NT

1) Bryan, JP P 12 2) Allen, Nathan 10
3) Fernandez, Christian 10 4) Gray, Tanner 10

30.84 33.93 29.14 28.65
A--- DQFWCT-NT

1) Baez, Matthew 11 2) Jones, Daylen 11
3) Child, Lucas 11 4) Allison, Cai 11

26.25 23.11 25.89 25.43
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Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 111 1:03.50Citzler, Carmen
30.93 32.57

ALED-NT 102 1:11.52Peckham, Hannah
34.70 36.82

GRAN-NT 123 1:14.77Chastain, Remi
35.40 39.37

ALED-NT 104 1:19.17Curnutt, Ava
37.09 42.08

ALED-NT 105 1:20.88Wilson, Brooklynn
38.64 42.24

AZLE-NT 106 1:21.74Dash, Ava
38.81 42.93

WFLE-NT 107 1:21.94Stites, Alyssa A
40.12 41.82

ALED-NT 118 1:23.28North, Natalie
SAGI-NT 119 1:24.10Chhetri, Divya

40.40 43.70
GRAN-NT 0910 1:25.08Killough, Bekah

41.03 44.05
FWCT-NT 1211 1:31.00Hinojo, Sara

43.89 47.11
WFLE-NT 0912 1:32.34Myer, Melinda

45.69 46.65
WFME-NT 1013 1:33.92Schields, Brooklyn

45.60 48.32
SAGI-NT 0914 1:34.92Johnson, Chloe

46.88 48.04
WFME-NT 1015 1:46.26Wittlinger, Haley

52.77 53.49
AZLE-NT 09--- DQWood, Lily

42.43 46.28
FWCT-NT 10--- DQCastorena, Emalee

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALED-NT 091 57.48Kaiser, Parker
27.83 29.65

WFLE-NT 102 59.55Liew, Jo
28.74 30.81

GRAN-NT 113 1:01.04Ward, Mason
29.33 31.71

GRAN-NT 114 1:01.74Zelenak, James
29.69 32.05

GRAN-NT 115 1:02.55Kim, Sean
30.20 32.35

ALED-NT 116 1:06.57Spillers, Michael
32.84 33.73

FWCT-NT 117 1:07.63Allison, Cai
31.45 36.18

GRAN-NT 098 1:13.20Lines, Connor
34.91 38.29

FWCT-NT 109 1:14.40Fleming, Weston
35.31 39.09

FWCT-NT 09--- DQValdez, Justin
48.02 58.90

WFME-NT 11--- DQYang, Kobe J
32.71 34.22

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 091 1:10.14Nelson, Ellie
33.48 36.66

ALED-NT 102 1:12.68Kellam, Sydni
34.53 38.15

GRAN-NT 123 1:17.63Kim, Jina
36.31 41.32

GRAN-NT 114 1:20.50Castillo, Valentina
37.01 43.49

ALED-NT 105 1:23.10Dingman, Aurora
40.44 42.66

WFLE-NT 096 1:29.50Myers, Jurnee
43.81 45.69

WFLE-NT 097 1:29.77James, Jessi
42.99 46.78

AZLE-NT 128 1:30.35Brown, Haven
42.90 47.45

GRAN-NT 129 1:31.87Redwine, Ella
43.44 48.43

ALED-NT 0910 1:33.79Kowalski, Caroline
44.82 48.97

ALED-NT 0911 1:37.42Nepaulsingh, Nahla
46.26 51.16

FWCT-NT 0912 1:38.73Hatton, Evelyn
47.70 51.03

WFME-NT 1213 1:39.72Gutierrez, Angel
47.57 52.15

AZLE-NT 0914 1:43.56Averitte, Lila-Ann
49.93 53.63

FWCT-NT 0915 1:49.87Alvez, Celeste
52.17 57.70

FWCT-NT 12--- DQBeall, Megan
1:05.84 1:17.43

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

GRAN-NT 121 1:00.87Ward, Cameron
28.44 32.43

ALED-NT 112 1:01.50Perez, Ian
28.71 32.79

ALED-NT 113 1:03.06DeBoer, Brayden
29.64 33.42

GRAN-NT 094 1:05.89Brawner, Kyle
31.59 34.30

WFLE-NT 115 1:09.63Hendrickx, Robin T
32.74 36.89

FWCT-NT 116 1:12.91Baez, Matthew
34.30 38.61

GRAN-NT 117 1:15.40Renard, Finnegan
35.79 39.61

GRAN-NT 108 1:18.59Killough, Caleb
36.97 41.62

WFLE-NT 099 1:22.40Iyer, Eshan
39.21 43.19
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Results
(Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
SAGI-NT 1110 1:28.49Miller, Maddox

41.30 47.19
ALED-NT 0911 1:46.69Sides, Evan

48.32 58.37
WFLE-NT 1012 2:10.92Genewick, Gabe J

1:01.08 1:09.84
AZLE-NT 10--- DQAllen, Nathan

42.39 47.94

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:54.03ALED-NT
1) Gordy, Julia 12 2) Morris, Stella 09
3) Kellam, Sydni 10 4) Oligschlaeger, Mackenzie 1

26.77 56.57 29.49 1:02.21
28.08 58.90 26.73 56.35

A2 3:54.05GRAN-NT
1) Nelson, Ellie 09 2) Stuart, Autum 10
3) Citzler, Carmen 11 4) McDermott, Bailey 12

28.95 59.63 28.14 59.30
27.52 57.77 27.32 57.35

A3 5:09.19WFME-NT
1) McCartney, Kali A 11 2) Gutierrez, Angel 12
3) Schields, Brooklyn 10 4) Wittlinger, Haley 10

27.88 58.92 34.45 1:22.88
31.73 1:24.52 37.71 1:22.87

A4 5:20.90SAGI-NT
1) Cortes, Sophianne 12 2) Meza, Jazu 11
3) Carey, Sadie 10 4) Johnson, Chloe 09

26.45 55.83 44.34 1:35.95
40.16 1:43.77 23.74 1:05.35

A5 5:27.18FWCT-NT
1) Hinojo, Sara 12 2) Hatton, Evelyn 09
3) Perrin, Elisabeth 09 4) Morris, Lydia 12

39.96 1:24.52 42.41 1:30.63
36.63 1:18.15 35.47 1:13.88

A--- DQAZLE-NT
1) Brown, Haven 12 2) Roark, Sophia 10
3) Brekel, Kayley 12 4) Caldentey, Mavis 10

32.79 1:10.51 31.10 1:08.07
29.65 1:02.59 30.72 1:06.18

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:24.72ALED-NT
1) Perez, Ian 11 2) Kaiser, Parker 09
3) Robinson, Jaxon 11 4) Roberson, Kale E 11

23.71 49.24 24.12 50.87
26.21 54.98 23.65 49.63

A2 3:44.99GRAN-NT
1) Ward, Mason 11 2) Zelenak, James 11
3) Killough, Caleb 10 4) Brawner, Kyle 09

25.19 52.97 27.52 56.87
29.20 1:01.77 25.90 53.38

A3 4:21.19SAGI-NT
1) Cortes, Kenji 09 2) Freytes-Torres, Nathan 10
3) Gonzalez, Carlos 12 4) Hill, Aaron 11

24.60 52.71 32.71 1:13.45
32.17 1:09.77 31.09 1:05.26

A4 4:40.62AZLE-NT
1) Bryan, JP P 12 2) Allen, Nathan 10
3) Fernandez, Christian 10 4) Gray, Tanner 10

33.04 1:08.52 36.44 1:16.87
31.43 1:04.20 33.21 1:11.03

A5 4:49.85FWCT-NT
1) Fleming, Weston 10 2) Day, Zakary 11

4) White, Ezra 10
30.04 1:04.07 34.50 1:13.50
41.79 1:24.20 33.41 1:08.08

A6 5:23.44WFLE-NT
1) Jung, Eric 12 2) Jung, Oliver 10
3) Iyer, Eshan 09 4) Bernal, Cruz C 10

35.42 1:20.19 3:10.85
31.23 1:09.19 1:39.48 2:12.42

0.17


